EAST Search History

Ref

L1

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

Hits

4751568

514329

230992

177454

3343507

249

313808

Search Query

(film or tape or carrier)

(inspect or inspecting or inspection)

microscope

magnifying or magnification or

magnify

slit or slitter or slitting or slice or
slicer or slicing or cut or cutter or
cutting

(156/379).CCLS.

(L6 same L1) and L5

(label)

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM

Page 1
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L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

4567

1219

6548

149766

228568

108514

28352

L8 and L2 and L3

L8 and L2 and L3 and L4

L8 with L2 and L3 and "156"/$.ccls.

film with tape with carrier

"156"/$.ccls.

"73"/$.ccls.

"83"/$.ccls.

"226"/$.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;

-| EPO; JPO;

DERWENT:
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM
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L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

122

L23

L24

108769

5321

4751568

3343507

389038

229722

38

"242"/$.ccls.

(dancing or dancer) with (roll or
roller)

(film or tape or carrier)

slit or slitter or slitting or slice or
slicer or slicing or cut or cutter or
cutting

L19 same L20

L19 with L20

film with tape with inspecting with

carrier

L23 same L20

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

| 2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:16

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM
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L25

L26

L27

L28
L29

L30
L31

L32

L33

L34

38

97

20

51
92

24

19

film with tape with inspecting with
carrier

film with tape with inspect$ with
carrier

("4389669" | "5473425").PN.

("5974903").URPN.

("3283071" | "3887762" |
"3889056" | "3986007" | "3988535"
| "4028728" | "4074350" |
"4148065" | "4160263" | "4208675"
| "4232335" | "4233625" |
"4247203" | "4253111" | "4295198"
| "4301470" | "Re29351" |
"T945006").PN.

("4389669").URPN.
(L6 and L1) and L5

L8 with L2 and L3 and L4

L14 and L12

L15 and L12

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

1IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON

ON
ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10
2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10
2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM
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L35

L36

L37

L38

L39

L41

L42

40

30

83

135 |

151

249

304

L16 and L12

L17 and L12

L12 same L18

L12 with L3

L1 same L2 same L3 same L4

(83/73).CCLS.

(156/379).CCLS.

L13 and L12

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT:;
1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
1BM_TDB

US PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;

DERWENT;,

IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

| or

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM
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L43

L44

L45

L46

L47

L48

L49

L50

378

422

839

985

1042

867

(156/259).CCLS.

(156/271).CCLS.

(156/378).CCLS.

(73/865.8).CCLS.

(156/361).CCLS.

film with tapé with monitoring with
carrier

film.clm. and carrier.cim. and drive.
clm. and gear.clm. and tension.cim.

and roller.cim. and guide.cim. and
tape.cim.

film and carrier and drive and gear
and tension and roller and guide
and tape

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;

- IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

| oFf

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

2007/01/28 21:54 |

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 21:10

2007/01/28 22:02

2007/01/28 22:03

2007/01/28 22:05

1/28/07 10:06:08 PM
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L51 7 | film same carrier same drive same US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2007/01/28 22:05
gear same tension same roller USPAT;
same guide same tape USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
1/28/07 10:06:08 PM Page 7
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