Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	4751568	(film or tape or carrier)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L2	514329	(inspect or inspecting or inspection)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L3	230992	microscope	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L4	177454	magnifying or magnification or magnify	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L5	3343507	slit or slitter or slitting or slice or slicer or slicing or cut or cutter or cutting	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L6	249	(156/379).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L7	0	(L6 same L1) and L5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L8	313808	(label)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10

	1			T		
L9	4567 4567	L8 and L2 and L3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L10	1219	L8 and L2 and L3 and L4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR .	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L11	0	L8 with L2 and L3 and "156"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L12	6548	film with tape with carrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L13	149766	"156"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON .	2007/01/28 21:10
L14	228568	"73"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L15	108514	"83"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L16	28352	"226"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10

L17	108769	"242"/\$.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L18	5321	(dancing or dancer) with (roll or roller)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L19	4751568	(film or tape or carrier)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L20	3343507	slit or slitter or slitting or slice or slicer or slicing or cut or cutter or cutting	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L21	389038	L19 same L20	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OŃ	2007/01/28 21:10
L22	229722	L19 with L20	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L23	38	film with tape with inspecting with carrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L24	2	L23 same L20	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:16

			•			
L25	38	film with tape with inspecting with carrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L26	97	film with tape with inspect\$ with carrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L27	2	("4389669" "5473425").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L28	2	("5974903").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L29	20	("3283071" "3887762" "3889056" "3986007" "3988535" "4028728" "4074350" "4148065" "4160263" "4208675" "4232335" "4233625" "4247203" "4253111" "4295198" "4301470" "Re29351" "T945006").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L30	51	("4389669").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L31	92	(L6 and L1) and L5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L32	24	L8 with L2 and L3 and L4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L33	9	L14 and L12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L34	19	L15 and L12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10

L35	30	L16 and L12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L36	83	L17 and L12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L37	4	L12 same L18	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L38	4	L12 with L3	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L39	135	L1 same L2 same L3 same L4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10
L40	151	(83/73).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L41	249	(156/379).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L42	304	L13 and L12	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 21:10

	_		_			
L43	378	(156/259).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:54
L44	422	(156/271).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L45	839	(156/378).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L46	985	(73/865.8).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L47	1042	(156/361).CCLS.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/01/28 21:10
L48	1	film with tape with monitoring with carrier	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 22:02
L49	1	film.clm. and carrier.clm. and drive. clm. and gear.clm. and tension.clm. and roller.clm. and guide.clm. and tape.clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 22:03
L50	867	film and carrier and drive and gear and tension and roller and guide and tape	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/01/28 22:05

L51	7	film same carrier same drive same gear same tension same roller same guide same tape	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT;	OR	ON	2007/01/28 22:05
			IBM_TDB			